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Date 
Submitted 

Address Project Description Project 
Manager 

Permit 
Number 

Owner Applicant 

02/19/09 855 EL 
CAMINO REAL

Request by Matt Wickens on behalf of CEP Town and Country Investors for 
a protected tree removal and transplantation of another protected tree for a 
site located at 855 El Camino Real. Zone District:CC

Dockter, 
Dave @ 
650-617-
3145

09PLN-
00000-
00037

CEP TOWN & 
COUNTRY 
INVESTORS LLC 
ET AL

Matt 
Wickens

02/23/09 3420 
HILLVIEW AV

Request by Tim Fitzgerald on behalf of the Board of Trustees of the Leland 
Stanford Junior University for Protected Tree Removal Permit for removal of 
eleven (11) pines throughout the property. Zone RP-5 (D). No exception to 
the Municipal Code are requested.

Dockter, 
Dave @ 
650-617-
3145

09PLN-
00000-
00038

LELAND 
STANFORD JR 
UNIV THE BD OF 
TR OF THE

Fitzgerald 
Tim

Dockter, Dave @ 650-617-3145 Record Count: 2

02/23/09 3009 
MIDDLEFIELD 
RD

Request by Vance Brown, Inc., on behalf of the City of Palo Alto for Minor 
Architectural Review of facade improvements and expansion of entrance 
lobby. No exceptions to the Municipal Code are requested. Zoning: PF. 

Lee, Elena 
@ 650-
617-3196

09PLN-
00000-
00039

CITY OF PALO 
ALTO

Garrino 
Steve

03/02/09 3475 ROSS 
RD

Request by Sorin Comanescu on behalf of Russion Orthodox Church for 
Minor Architectural Review to expand the alter area of the existing church 
and reconfigure and landscapking the parking area. No exceptions to the 
Municipal Code are requested. Zoning: R-1 (7000).

Lee, Elena 
@ 650-
617-3196

09PLN-
00000-
00040

RUSSIAN 
ORTHODOX CH 
INTER HOLY 
VIRGIN INC

Comanescu 
Sorin

Lee, Elena @ 650-617-3196 Record Count: 2

02/18/09 3453 SOUTH 
CT

Request by Cindy Steel on behalf of Remington Fong/Elizabeth Lee for 
Individual Review of a second story addition. Environmental Assessment: 
Exempt from the provisions of CEQA. Zone District: R-1

Mei, Lee @ 
650-329-
2441

09PLN-
00000-
00035

FONG 
REMINGTON M 
AND LEE 
ELIZABETH W

Steele 
Cindy

Mei, Lee @ 650-329-2441 Record Count: 1

03/02/09 1501 PAGE 
MILL RD

Request by Elinor Kumpf, RA, on behalf of The Board of Trustees of the 
Leland Stanford Junior University for Minor Architectural Review for seismic 
upgrade of Buidlings 1, 2, & 3, expansion of the ciller plant, and ADA 
upgrade. No exceptions to the Municipal Code are requested. Zoning: RP.

Nortz, 
Jason @ 
650-329-
2189

09PLN-
00000-
00041

LELAND 
STANFORD JR 
UNIVERSITY 
BOARD OF TR

Kumpf 
Elinor

03/02/09 4197 BAKER 
AV

Request by Roger Kohler Architect, on behalf of Michael Yang & Ying-zi Xu 
for Individual Review of a new two-story house. No exceptions to the 
Municipal Code are requested. Zoning: R-1.

Nortz, 
Jason @ 
650-329-
2189

09PLN-
00000-
00042

Michael Yang & 
Ying-zi Xu

Kohler 
Roger

Nortz, Jason @ 650-329-2189 Record Count: 2

02/17/09 200 SAN 
ANTONIO AV

Request by Frank Pedraza of Hewlett Packard Company for review of a 
Development Agreement to vest the approvals of the Vesting Tentative Map 
and the Architectural Review for the proposed development of a 45 unit 
residental project. Environmental Review: 

Reich, 
Russ @ 
650-617-
3119

09PLN-
00000-
00034

HEWLETT-
PACKARD 
COMPANY

Pedraza 
Frank

02/19/09 820 RAMONA 
ST

Request by Jane Vaughan on behlaf of Ramona PArtners LLC for the review 
of a preliminary parcel map to convert an existing mixed use building into a 
condo unit. Zone district: CD-S (P)

Reich, 
Russ @ 
650-617-
3119

09PLN-
00000-
00036

820 RAMON 
PARTS LLC

Jane 
Vaughan

Reich, Russ @ 650-617-3119 Record Count: 2

02/17/09 975 
CALIFORNIA 
AV

Request by Keith Kolker of Homestead Partners on behalf of The Board of 
Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University for Major Architectural 
Review Board review for the replacement of an existing 61,000 square foot, 
two story office building with a new two story research and development 
office building, including a mechanical room basement, of approximately 
52,000 square feet, and including site improvements such as a new 158-
space parking lot and site landscaping. Environmental Assessment: 
Categorically Exempt from the provisions of the California Environmental 

Turner, 
Steven @ 
650-329-
2155

09PLN-
00000-
00033

LELAND 
STANFORD JR 
UNIV

Kolker Keith
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Quality Act per Section 15301.

Turner, Steven @ 650-329-2155 Record Count: 1

Grand Total
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