# **New Planning Applications**

## City of Palo Alto

## **Planning Department**

## Created KBP 9-16-04

**Run by:** ZBETTEN **Date & Time:** 03/16/2009 11:05

Start Date: 02/17/2009 12:00 AM End Date: 03/02/2009 4:29 PM

**Total Record Count: 10** 

Date Submitted	Address	Project Description	Project Manager	Permit Number	Owner	Applicant
02/19/09	855 EL CAMINO REAL	Request by Matt Wickens on behalf of CEP Town and Country Investors for a protected tree removal and transplantation of another protected tree for a site located at 855 El Camino Real. Zone District:CC	Dockter, Dave @ 650-617-	09PLN- 00000- 00037	CEP TOWN & COUNTRY INVESTORS LLC	Matt Wickens
02/23/09	3420 HILLVIEW AV	Request by Tim Fitzgerald on behalf of the Board of Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University for Protected Tree Removal Permit for removal of eleven (11) pines throughout the property. Zone RP-5 (D). No exception to the Municipal Code are requested.	3145 Dockter, Dave @ 650-617- 3145	09PLN- 00000- 00038	ET AL LELAND STANFORD JR UNIV THE BD OF TR OF THE	Fitzgerald Tim
		Dockter, Dave @ 650-617-3145 Record Count: 2				
02/23/09	3009 MIDDLEFIELD RD 3475 ROSS	Request by Vance Brown, Inc., on behalf of the City of Palo Alto for Minor Architectural Review of facade improvements and expansion of entrance lobby. No exceptions to the Municipal Code are requested. Zoning: PF.	Lee, Elena @ 650- 617-3196 Lee, Elena	00000- 00039	CITY OF PALO ALTO	Garrino Steve
03/02/09	3475 ROSS RD	equest by Sorin Comanescu on behalf of Russion Orthodox Church for linor Architectural Review to expand the alter area of the existing church and reconfigure and landscapking the parking area. No exceptions to the lunicipal Code are requested. Zoning: R-1 (7000).	@ 650- 617-3196	00000- 00040	RUSSIAN ORTHODOX CH INTER HOLY VIRGIN INC	Comanescu Sorin
		Lee, Elena @ 650-617-3196 Record Count: 2				
02/18/09	3453 SOUTH CT	Request by Cindy Steel on behalf of Remington Fong/Elizabeth Lee for Individual Review of a second story addition. Environmental Assessment: Exempt from the provisions of CEQA. Zone District: R-1	Mei, Lee @ 650-329- 2441	09PLN- 00000- 00035	FONG REMINGTON M AND LEE ELIZABETH W	Steele Cindy
		Mei, Lee @ 650-329-2441 Record Count: 1				
03/02/09	1501 PAGE MILL RD	Request by Elinor Kumpf, RA, on behalf of The Board of Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University for Minor Architectural Review for seismic upgrade of Buidlings 1, 2, & 3, expansion of the ciller plant, and ADA upgrade. No exceptions to the Municipal Code are requested. Zoning: RP.	Nortz, Jason @ 650-329- 2189	09PLN- 00000- 00041	LELAND STANFORD JR UNIVERSITY BOARD OF TR	Kumpf Elinor
03/02/09	4197 BAKER AV	Request by Roger Kohler Architect, on behalf of Michael Yang & Ying-zi Xu for Individual Review of a new two-story house. No exceptions to the Municipal Code are requested. Zoning: R-1.	Nortz, Jason @ 650-329- 2189	09PLN- 00000- 00042	Michael Yang & Ying-zi Xu	Kohler Roger
		Nortz, Jason @ 650-329-2189 Record Count: 2				
02/17/09	200 SAN ANTONIO AV	Request by Frank Pedraza of Hewlett Packard Company for review of a Development Agreement to vest the approvals of the Vesting Tentative Map and the Architectural Review for the proposed development of a 45 unit residental project. Environmental Review:	Reich, Russ @ 650-617- 3119	09PLN- 00000- 00034	HEWLETT- PACKARD COMPANY	Pedraza Frank
02/19/09	820 RAMONA ST	Request by Jane Vaughan on behlaf of Ramona PArtners LLC for the review of a preliminary parcel map to convert an existing mixed use building into a condo unit. Zone district: CD-S (P)		09PLN- 00000- 00036	820 RAMON PARTS LLC	Jane Vaughan
		Reich, Russ @ 650-617-3119 Record Count: 2				
02/17/09	975 CALIFORNIA AV	Request by Keith Kolker of Homestead Partners on behalf of The Board of Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University for Major Architectural Review Board review for the replacement of an existing 61,000 square foot, two story office building with a new two story research and development office building, including a mechanical room basement, of approximately 52,000 square feet, and including site improvements such as a new 158-space parking lot and site landscaping. Environmental Assessment: Categorically Exempt from the provisions of the California Environmental	Turner, Steven @ 650-329- 2155	09PLN- 00000- 00033	LELAND STANFORD JR UNIV	Kolker Keith

Turner, Steven @ 650-329-2155 Record Count: 1

## **Grand Total**